Leckemy

Portsalon

Moville:

R288

keel R4

Ramelton

Limavady

‘Ballyhanna
Forest

Springwell

@21mph| @16mph| @13mph
Derry 0.0 0.0 08:30 08:30 08:30
Burnfoot 4.0 4.5 08:42 08:45 08:49
Buncrana 6.5 11.0 09:01 09:10 09:19
Drumfries 5.2 16.2 09:16 09:30 09:43
Carndonagh 7.3 235 09:37 09:58 10:17
Malin Town 3.7 27.2 09:48 10:12 10:35
Malin Head 9.2 36.4 10:15 10:47 11:18
II:::i/ZHMalin Head 36.4 10:35 11:10 12:00
Malin Town 5.0 41.4 10:50 11:29 12:24
Carndonagh 3.3 44.7 11:00 11:42 12:40
Glentogher 3.3 48.0 11:10 11:55 12:56
Quigleys Point 6.6 54.6 11:29 12:20 13:27
Muff 5.2 59.8 11:44 12:40 13:51
Derry 4.3 64.1 11:57 12:57 14:11
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